ATTACHMENT A

PRICE PROPOSAL

Provide a clear and comprehensive price quote that individually lists, describes the basis for, and totals all of the anticipated costs to put the proposed system into operation for the department, including the following:

a. Software license fees, by module, if applicable, and per user.

b. Professional implementation services (itemized)

c. Hourly fee for each personnel or position in the event additional work is requested that is outside the scope of the RFP 

d. Maintenance Fee and number of years

Price Quote Format (form attached):
	Description
	Version #
	Qty
	Unit Price
	Total Price
	Maintenance Expense / #Years

	Example: Software
	1.1
	1
	$1,000,000
	$1,000,000
	$100 / 1 yr

	Example: Service
	_______
	40
	$250.00
	$10,000
	_______
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Grand Total ____________________________________
